
07/15/2014 04:17:20 PM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 2

From Paradise northerly through Hyrum and Nibley to Route 91 in Logan.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.142

 0.253

 0.410

 0.555

 0.702

 0.841

 0.849

 0.943

 1.000

 1.397

 1.940

 2.000

 2.447

 2.455

 2.482

 3.000

 3.462

 3.464

 3.716

 3.971

 4.000

 4.320

 4.328

 4.414

 4.489

 4.634

 4.779

 4.921

 4.921

 4.974

 5.000

 5.121

 5.279

 5.334

 5.505

 5.505

 5.781

 5.925

 6.000

 6.036

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Rural Boundary

Street Crossing

Street Straight

Street Crossing

Street Crossing

Street Crossing

Canal Crossing

Fed Aid Route Left

Incorporated Limit

Milepost

Road Right

Road Left

Milepost

Road Right

Canal Crossing

Road Left

Milepost

Urban Boundary

Road Crossing

Road Right

Road Right

Milepost

Incorporated Limit

Street Left

Street Left

Fed Aid Route Left

Street Left

Street Left

Functional Class 
Boundary
State Route Crossing

Street Right

Milepost

Street Left

Street Left

Street Crossing

Street Left

Street Right

Incorporated Limit

Fed Aid Route Left

Milepost

Road Right

Junction Bridger Boulevard at West Side Shoulder via 9100 south in Paradise Town - 
Cache County
Major Collector

100 West

9100 South Continues

9000 South via 200 West

8900 South

8800 South

Paradise Canal

8700 South (Route 1166)

Paradise Town North Limits "Sign"

1

7800 South

2

7400 South via 150 West

3

Logan

6600 South

6400 South

6200 South

4

Hyrum City South Limits "Sign"

Canyon View (350 South)

300 South (Route 1172)

200 South via 800 East

100 South

Minor Arterial

Junction SR-101 (Main Street)

5

Park Drive (100 North)

Anderson Avenue (225 North)

Sunrise Avenue

Ridgecrest Circle (300 North)

Ridgecrest Drive (300 North)

Hyrum City North Limits "Sign"

4600 South via 000 East (Route 1177)

6

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0165PRoute Name



07/15/2014 04:17:20 PM

 Highway Reference
Page 2 of 2

 6.131

 6.528

 6.634

 6.737

 6.750

 6.804

 6.955

 7.000

 7.032

 7.101

 7.194

 7.759

 7.902

 8.000

 8.132

 8.144

 8.508

 8.600

 8.623

 8.648

 8.898

 9.000

 9.359

 9.433

 9.697

 9.953

 10.000

 10.212

 10.386

 10.431

 10.561

 10.722

Road Left

Incorporated Limit

Street Right

Street Left

Creek Crossing

Street Crossing

Street Right

Milepost

Street Left

Street Right

Street Left

Fed Aid Route Left

Fed Aid Route Right

Milepost

Street Right

Street Left

Fed Aid Route Left

Bridge - South End

Bridge - North End

Incorporated Limit

Fed Aid Route Right

Milepost

Incorporated Limit

Box Culvert

Fed Aid Route Crossing

Street Right

Milepost

Fed Aid Route Crossing

Creek Crossing

Street Left

Fed Aid Route Right

Route Ends

Nibley City Corp. South Limits "Sign"

Johnson Road (4100 South) via Main Street

4000 South

Quarter Circle (3960 South) Left and Hollow Road Right

3850 South

7

Westwood (3800 South)

3700 South via Main Street

3650 South

3200 South (Route 1176)

Mill Road (3100 South - Route 1197)

8

2900 South

2600 South (Route 1181)

Blacksmith Fork River - 0F 568

Blacksmith Fork River - 0F 568

Millville City South Limits "Sign"

2300 South via 000 East (Route 1191)

9

Millville City North Limits "Sign"

1700 South Left & 300 South (Providence) Right (Route 1193)

100 South (Providence)

10

Providence Lane (100 North) Right & 1200 South Left (Route 1202)

Spring Creek

Legrand Street (1000 South) via Main Street

East Golf Course Road (1200 South) (Route 1205)

At Junction US-91/US-89 at East Side Curb in Logan

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0165PRoute Name


