



07/15/2014 04:17:20 PM



Route Name 0165P

From Paradise northerly through Hyrum and Nibley to Route 91 in Logan.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	Junction Bridger Boulevard at West Side Shoulder via 9100 south in Paradise Town - Cache County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary Rural Boundary	Major Collector
0.142	-	100 West
0.253	Street Straight	9100 South Continues
0.410	Street Crossing	9000 South via 200 West
0.555	Street Crossing	8900 South
0.702	Street Crossing	8800 South
0.841	Canal Crossing	Paradise Canal
0.849	Fed Aid Route Left	8700 South (Route 1166)
0.943	Incorporated Limit	Paradise Town North Limits "Sign"
1.000	Milepost	1
1.397	Road Right	
1.940	Road Left	7800 South
2.000	Milepost	2
2.447	Road Right	
2.455	Canal Crossing	
2.482	Road Left	7400 South via 150 West
3.000	Milepost	3
3.462	Urban Boundary	Logan
3.464	Road Crossing	6600 South
3.716	Road Right	6400 South
3.971	Road Right	6200 South
4.000	Milepost	4
4.320	Incorporated Limit	Hyrum City South Limits "Sign"
4.328	Street Left	
4.414	Street Left	Canyon View (350 South)
4.489	Fed Aid Route Left	300 South (Route 1172)
4.634	Street Left	200 South via 800 East
4.779	Street Left	100 South
4.921	Functional Class Boundary	Minor Arterial
4.921	State Route Crossing	Junction SR-101 (Main Street)
4.974	Street Right	
5.000	Milepost	5
5.121	Street Left	Park Drive (100 North)
5.279	Street Left	Anderson Avenue (225 North)
5.334	Street Crossing	Sunrise Avenue
5.505	Street Left	Ridgecrest Circle (300 North)
5.505	Street Right	Ridgecrest Drive (300 North)
5.781	Incorporated Limit	Hyrum City North Limits "Sign"
5.925	Fed Aid Route Left	4600 South via 000 East (Route 1177)
6.000	Milepost	6
6.036	Road Right	



Page 2 of 2

07/15/2014 04:17:20 PM

Route Name 0165P

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
6.131	Road Left	
6.528	Incorporated Limit	Nibley City Corp. South Limits "Sign"
6.634	Street Right	Johnson Road (4100 South) via Main Street
6.737	Street Left	4000 South
6.750	Creek Crossing	
6.804	Street Crossing	Quarter Circle (3960 South) Left and Hollow Road Right
6.955	Street Right	3850 South
7.000	Milepost	7
7.032	Street Left	Westwood (3800 South)
7.101	Street Right	3700 South via Main Street
7.194	Street Left	3650 South
7.759	Fed Aid Route Left	3200 South (Route 1176)
7.902	Fed Aid Route Right	Mill Road (3100 South - Route 1197)
8.000	Milepost	8
8.132	Street Right	2900 South
8.144	Street Left	
8.508	Fed Aid Route Left	2600 South (Route 1181)
8.600	Bridge - South End	Blacksmith Fork River - 0F 568
8.623	Bridge - North End	Blacksmith Fork River - 0F 568
8.648	Incorporated Limit	Millville City South Limits "Sign"
8.898	Fed Aid Route Right	2300 South via 000 East (Route 1191)
9.000	Milepost	9
9.359	Incorporated Limit	Millville City North Limits "Sign"
9.433	Box Culvert	
9.697	Fed Aid Route Crossing	1700 South Left & 300 South (Providence) Right (Route 1193)
9.953	Street Right	100 South (Providence)
10.000	Milepost	10
10.212	Fed Aid Route Crossing	Providence Lane (100 North) Right & 1200 South Left (Route 1202)
10.386	Creek Crossing	Spring Creek
10.431	Street Left	Legrand Street (1000 South) via Main Street
10.561	Fed Aid Route Right	East Golf Course Road (1200 South) (Route 1205)
10.722	Route Ends	At Junction US-91/US-89 at East Side Curb in Logan